
 

G O O S E   V A L L E Y   G O L F   C L U B 
2024 / 2025  SEASON BOOKINGS – NON-HOMEOWNER MEMBERS & VISITORS 
 

BOOKING TERMS & CONDITIONS: 

1. 18-holes – start every day from 05:40 in 8 min intervals until 15:32 
2. 9-holes – every day from 05:40 to 07:56 (off 10th) & from 15:40 (off 1st) – 2h10 minute max  
3. Please book in 4-balls where possible (liaise with your 4-ball to prevent duplicate bookings) 
4. NB: the Proshop reserves the right to create 4-balls from 1, 2 & 3 balls booked 
5. The player booking the Tee Time will be responsible for all the green fees and/or cancellation 
6. Bookings will only be accepted and confirmed when full payment has been received or valid & complete credit 

card details are supplied and verified and if the Booking Sheet is signed 
7. Please do not assume that any bookings are final until written confirmation is received from the Proshop (This can 

also be sms’d to your phone) 
8. All requested Tee Times are subject to written confirmation  
9. All competitions are open to ALL players with a valid handicap (men, women & juniors) 
10. There is NO reciprocity during the season 
11. NO affiliated rates will be charged without valid affiliation &/or students cards being presented 
12. NO telephonic bookings during this time (unless we have your valid credit card details on file) 
13. CANCELLATIONS: i).  minimum of 24 hours’ notice is required before tee off time 

ii). Cancellation No. must be obtained in writing from Proshop (via email or sms) 
iii). Late Cancellations & ‘no shows’ will be charged at visitors rate of R730 per player and 
carts at R526 per cart, directly to the above credit card (or deducted from pre-payments) 

 

NAME     SIGNATURE    DATE 
 

I hereby confirm that I am authorised to supply the above credit card details which are correct and give 
consent for this credit card to be charged by Goose Valley Golf Club for the amount of R730 per player and 

R526 per cart booked, for any late cancellations or no shows as per the above terms & conditions.   
I further confirm that I am authorised to utilize the bank card as described above. 

FULL NAMES: 
HOME GOLF CLUB: 
MOBILE:       
EMAIL: 
 

I wish to confirm my booking via : Credit Card details (once verified, golfers can then book extra times via phone)     

: Prepayment via EFT (to be repeated for each additional booking) 
 

CREDIT CARD DETAILS (if ‘A’ selected above): 

NAME ON CARD: 
CARD TYPE:    EXP. DATE:   CVC: 
CARD No.: 

 

IF YOU HAVE CHOSEN ‘B’ i.e: NOT TO SUBMIT YOUR CREDIT CARD DETAILS, WE WILL SEND YOU AN INVOICE FOR 
PAYMENT VIA EFT.  YOUR BOOKING WILL ONLY BE CONFIRMED UPON RECEIPT OF THE FUNDS IN OUR BANK 

ACCOUNT, SUBJECT TO THE TERMS & CONDITIONS BELOW 

Tel: +27 (44) 533 5082    Fax: +27 (44) 533 2856 
Email: manager@goosevalleygolfclub.com 

www.goosevalleygolfclub.com 

DATE DAY No. players 9 / 18 TIME No. CARTS 
 

16 Dec Mon         

17 Dec Tues         

18 Dec Wed         

19 Dec Thurs         

20 Dec Fri         

21 Dec Sat         

22 Dec Sun         

23 Dec Mon         

24 Dec Tues         

25 Dec Wed         

26 Dec Thurs         

27 Dec Fri         

28 Dec Sat         

29 Dec Sun         

30 Dec Mon         

31 Dec Tues         

1 Jan Wed         

2 Jan Thurs         

3 Jan Fri         

4 Jan Sat     

5 Jan Sun     

6 Jan Mon         
 

OFFICE USE OFFICE USE 

 

OFFICE USE 

 BOOKING No. & DATE CANCELLATION No. & DATE STAFF NAME 

A 

B 

VISITOR GREEN FEE RATES  9-HOLES 18-HOLES 

SAGA Affiliated R 435 R 730 

SAGA Affiliated - senior (65+)  R 325 R 505 

Foreign Affiliated R 635 R 925 

NON-affiliated (local + foreign) R 859 R 1 060 

Junior (u/19)  R 160 R 250 

Student (u/25 – show card)  R 225 R 365 

 


